

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		(1) BIDDER		(2) BIDDER		(3) BIDDER		(4) BIDDER	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	M & H Concrete Contractors, Inc.		Lamke Trenching and Excavating Inc.		L Krupp Construction Inc.		JM Marschuetz Construction Co.	
						UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201-20.14	Tree Removal	Unit	251	\$30.00	\$ 7,530.00	\$25.00	\$ 6,275.00	\$23.00	\$ 5,773.00	\$30.00	\$ 7,530.00	\$30.20	\$ 7,580.20
202-22.95	Sawcut (Any Depth/Material)	L.F.	7683	\$3.00	\$ 23,049.00	\$0.01	\$ 76.83	\$0.50	\$ 3,841.50	\$4.00	\$ 30,732.00	\$1.55	\$ 11,908.65
203-10.30	Grading Permit	L.S.	1	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$0.00	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ -
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	57525	\$2.00	\$ 115,050.00	\$1.00	\$ 57,525.00	\$1.87	\$ 107,571.75	\$1.90	\$ 109,297.50	\$2.30	\$ 132,307.50
414-10.00	Crack Sealing	Mile	3.87	\$5,000.00	\$ 19,350.00	\$5,464.00	\$ 21,145.68	\$5,512.00	\$ 21,331.44	\$5,950.00	\$ 23,026.50	\$6,844.50	\$ 26,488.22
502-11.99	(Includes Curbs)	S.Y.	232	\$45.00	\$ 10,440.00	\$17.00	\$ 3,944.00	\$16.00	\$ 3,712.00	\$19.00	\$ 4,408.00	\$23.50	\$ 5,452.00
502-90.00	Expansion Joint Filler Strip (1" Thickness)	L.F.	960	\$2.50	\$ 2,400.00	\$1.10	\$ 1,056.00	\$1.50	\$ 1,440.00	\$1.50	\$ 1,440.00	\$1.50	\$ 1,440.00
502-99.96	Includes Curb (Bonus/Penalty)	S.Y.	49778	\$30.69	\$ 1,527,686.82	\$29.35	\$ 1,460,984.30	\$29.00	\$ 1,443,562.00	\$31.75	\$ 1,580,451.50	\$32.50	\$ 1,617,785.00
502-99.97	Includes Curb (Bonus/Penalty)	S.Y.	1756	\$35.00	\$ 61,460.00	\$30.05	\$ 52,767.80	\$30.83	\$ 54,137.48	\$34.00	\$ 59,704.00	\$35.00	\$ 61,460.00
608-50.96	Remove and Replace Paved Approach (6")	S.Y.	752	\$37.50	\$ 28,200.00	\$35.25	\$ 26,508.00	\$34.20	\$ 25,718.40	\$35.00	\$ 26,320.00	\$34.60	\$ 26,019.20
608-60.94	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	S.Y.	607	\$40.00	\$ 24,280.00	\$33.10	\$ 20,091.70	\$34.25	\$ 20,789.75	\$40.00	\$ 24,280.00	\$32.90	\$ 19,970.30
608-60.96	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk (6" Thick)	S.Y.	54	\$41.00	\$ 2,214.00	\$36.00	\$ 1,944.00	\$36.00	\$ 1,944.00	\$45.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$38.10	\$ 2,057.40
608-60.97	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, Curb Ramp (7" Thick)	S.Y.	110	\$47.50	\$ 5,225.00	\$47.20	\$ 5,192.00	\$37.00	\$ 4,070.00	\$50.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$46.80	\$ 5,148.00
608-60.98	Truncated Domes for Curb Ramps (New Construction)	S.F.	22	\$35.00	\$ 770.00	\$18.00	\$ 396.00	\$17.60	\$ 387.20	\$25.00	\$ 550.00	\$19.80	\$ 435.60
608-60.99	Truncated Domes for Curb Ramps (Retrofit Construction)	S.F.	208	\$35.00	\$ 7,280.00	\$18.00	\$ 3,744.00	\$18.00	\$ 3,744.00	\$25.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$22.60	\$ 4,700.80
609-20.90	Remove and Replace Integral Curb (6" Height and Under)	L.F.	60	\$10.50	\$ 630.00	\$6.00	\$ 360.00	\$8.00	\$ 480.00	\$15.00	\$ 900.00	\$15.00	\$ 900.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$39,692.75	\$ 39,692.75	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$7,027.00	\$ 7,027.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$39,629.93	\$ 39,629.93	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,680.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$8,556.50	\$ 8,556.50
803-20.00	Strip Sodding	S.Y.	6399	\$12.50	\$ 79,987.50	\$0.00	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ -	\$0.01	\$ 63.99	\$0.01	\$ 63.99
806-45.02	Inlet Protection Device, Single Unit	Each	55	\$45.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$20.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$31.00	\$ 1,705.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$40.00	\$ 2,200.00
806-45.03	Inlet Protection Device, Double Unit	Each	25	\$86.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$25.00	\$ 625.00	\$42.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$70.00	\$ 1,750.00
SUB TOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS					\$ 2,000,000.00		\$ 1,665,735.31		\$ 1,706,687.52		\$ 1,891,983.49		\$ 1,943,250.36
PROJECT TOTAL					\$ 2,000,000.00		\$ 1,665,735.31		\$ 1,706,687.52		\$ 1,891,983.49		\$ 1,943,250.36
DBE REQUIRED 10%							10%		10%		10%		

Sub Total Roadway Items
and Project Total were
\$1,706,687.30, should be
\$1,706,687.52.